
1st 370 1st 2.111 1st 8
2nd 369 2nd 2.278 2nd 8
3rd 369 3rd 2.390 3rd 11
4th 367 4th 2.754 4th 11
5th 367 5th 2.792 5th 12
6th 366 6th 2.831 6th 13
7th 365 7th 2.842 7th 15
8th 364 8th 2.967 8th 15
9th 363 9th 2.985 9th 19

10th 363 10th 3.055 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 31
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Shannon Harvey Y R 2.607 4.084 3.346 15 171 188 359 15 0 30 16 0

102 Jeff Fountaim Y 3.034 DQ DQ DQ 175 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
103  Y  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104  Y 3.013 DQ DQ DQ 187 DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

105 Scotty Powell Y 2.845 2.838 2.842 7 170 160 330 21 1 28 14 0
106 Mike Wooten Y 1.772 4.198 2.985 9 195 171 366 6 6 15 8 0

107 Brad Roberson Y 4.445 DQ DQ DQ 178 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108  Y 3.005 DQ DQ DQ 177 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0
109 Chuck Boller Y 3.133 5.144 4.138 21 188 175 363 11 0 32 19 0

110 John Bosley Y 2.783 4.242 3.512 18 181 160 341 19 2 37 21 0
111 Jim Cline Y 2.436 5.082 3.759 20 193 174 367 5 3 25 12 0
112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
113 Stuart Johnson Y 3.931 DQ DQ DQ 183 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
114 Mike Redin Y 3.246 4.162 3.704 19 182 171 353 17 2 36 20 0

Darby Beck
Seth Wooten
Mike Wooten

Dewey Hancock
Bill Frisch

Mike Wooten
Bill Frisch

Darby Beck
Seth Wooten

Mark Thompson
Chris Allen

Mike Ruppert
Reggie Wilson
Scotty Powell

Jeff Patterson
Reggie Wilson

Mark Burns
Chris Allen
Jim Cline

Dewey Hancock
Mark Thompson

Travis Massie

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Chris Allen
Reggie Wilson

Mark Burns
Jeff Patterson

Mark Thompson

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Rattlesnake Ranch Wildlife

Two Gun Overall Results
3/23/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Mark Burns
Mike Wooten
Jeff Patterson
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2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
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2 gun 
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RANKIBSCompetitor
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SOY     
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count 
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AGGHG score

115 Dan Wall Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
116 Scotty Johnson Y 2.534 4.062 3.298 14 182 175 357 16 3 30 15 0
117  Y 4.474 DQ DQ DQ 166 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
118  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
119 Berry Kennedy Y 3.655 DQ DQ DQ 180 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
120  Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
201 Reggie Wilson Y 2.588 3.074 2.831 6 189 180 369 2 1 8 2 4
202 Jeff Patterson Y 2.581 3.529 3.055 10 196 174 370 1 2 11 4 2
203 Mark Burns Y 2.360 3.575 2.967 8 192 177 369 3 0 11 3 3
204  Y 3.449 6.022 DQ DQ 182 117 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
205 Brian Thomas Y 2.785 DQ DQ DQ 193 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
206 Seth Wooten Y 2.144 2.412 2.278 2 183 178 361 13 3 15 7 0
207 Chris Allen Y 2.479 3.029 2.754 4 191 176 367 4 2 8 1 5
208  Y 5.370 DQ DQ DQ 179 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
209 Darby Beck Y 2.193 2.029 2.111 1 188 174 362 12 1 13 6 0
210 Dewey Hancock Y 2.700 3.530 3.115 11 187 177 364 8 1 19 9 0
211 Tammy Cline Y F 2.175 4.578 3.376 16 189 172 361 14 4 30 17 0
212 Glenn Hardee Y 2.471 3.934 3.202 13 184 167 351 18 4 31 18 0
213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
214 Gus Redin Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

215 Mike Ruppert Y 1.553 4.030 2.792 5 195 141 336 20 8 25 11 0
216 Wayne Hicks Y 2.132 DQ DQ DQ 192 DQ DQ DQ 6 DQ DQ 0

217 Bill Frisch Y 2.307 3.971 3.139 12 196 169 365 7 4 19 10 0

218 Mark Thompson Y 2.082 2.697 2.390 3 192 171 363 9 1 12 5 1
219 Travis Massie Y 2.778 4.224 3.501 17 192 171 363 10 3 27 13 0



1ST 196 1ST 1.553 1ST
2ND 196 2nd 1.772 2ND
3RD 195 3rd 2.082 3RD
4TH 195 4th 2.132 4TH
5TH 193 5th 2.144 5TH
6TH 193 6th 2.175 6TH
7TH 192 7th 2.193 7TH
8TH 192 8th 2.307 8TH
9TH 192 9th 2.360 9TH

10TH 192 10th 2.436 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.008 2 1ST 0.99 13th
2ND 50 1.482 1 2nd 1.008
3RD 50 1.558 0 3rd 1.066 36

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 R 41 1.741 38 2.555 46 3.454 46 2.678 171 30 0 2.607 16 46 22 0
2 Y 102 41 4.160 40 2.566 49 2.629 45 2.779 175 29 0 3.034 24 53 28 0
3 Y 103  DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
4 Y 104 43 1.985 46 3.619 48 3.889 50 2 2.560 187 17 2 3.013 23 40 19 0
5 Y 105 30 3.110 45 1.922 47 3.069 48 1 3.278 170 31 1 2.845 21 52 27 0
6 Y 106 50 3 1.672 48 1.982 49 1.434 48 3 1.998 195 4 6 1.772 2 6 2 3 5 5 13
7 Y 107 38 6.511 46 4.219 48 2.736 46 4.315 178 27 0 4.445 30 57 30 0
8 Y 108 36 2.653 45 2.794 48 2 3.451 48 3.121 177 28 2 3.005 22 50 25 0
9 Y 109 47 3.202 49 2.222 45 3.001 47 4.106 188 15 0 3.133 25 40 20 0

10 Y 110 43 3.583 40 2.571 49 2 2.740 49 2.236 181 24 2 2.783 19 43 21 0
11 Y 111 50 2 1.588 46 2.804 49 1 2.001 48 3.349 193 5 3 2.436 10 15 6 2 0 1 3
12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
13 Y 113 46 2.739 43 3.837 49 2.808 45 6.338 183 20 0 3.931 29 49 24 0
14 Y 114 43 1.733 47 1 3.741 44 4.268 48 1 3.242 182 22 2 3.246 26 48 23 0
15 Y 115 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
16 Y 116 46 2.183 40 2.032 50 1 1.482 46 4.440 182 21 1 2.534 13 34 18 0
17 Y 117 43 5.743 43 1 4.576 39 3.702 41 3.874 166 32 1 4.474 31 63 32 0
18 N 118 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
19 Y 119 47 3.188 42 3.157 46 2.544 45 5.730 180 25 0 3.655 28 53 29 0
20 Y 120 37 4.035 48 2.876 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 201 46 3.236 46 1.523 48 3.149 49 2.444 189 13 0 2.588 15 28 14 0
22 Y 202 49 1 1.807 49 1 2.500 49 1.929 49 4.086 196 2 2 2.581 14 16 7 5 0 5
23 Y 203 48 2.792 48 2.375 49 1.727 47 2.544 192 9 0 2.360 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Mike Ruppert
Mike Wooten

Bill Frisch
Mark Thompson

Wayne Hicks

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Jim Cline
Jeff Patterson
Tammy Cline

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Bill Frisch

Mike Wooten
Jim Cline

Brian Thomas
Mark Thompson

Wayne Hicks

47
50
48

Mike Ruppert
Mike Ruppert

Mark Thompson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Seth Wooten
Tammy Cline

Jim Cline

Wayne Hicks

Darby Beck

Mike Ruppert
Scotty Johnson

Wayne Hicks

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

3/23/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Rattlesnake Ranch Wildlife

Bill Frisch
Jeff Patterson

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Mike Ruppert

Mike Ruppert
Mike Wooten

Mark Thompson

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Mark Burns Mark Burns
Darby Beck
Chris Allen

Seth Wooten
Brian Thomas

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Mark Burns
Travis Massie

Stuart Johnson

Competitor

Mike Redin
Dan Wall
Scotty Johnson

Brad Roberson
Thomas Barwick
Chuck Boller
John Bosley
Jim Cline

Jeff Fountaim
David Stallings
Mark Gray
Scotty Powell
Mike Wooten

Shannon Harvey

 

Jeff Patterson
Mark Burns

Tony Simonetti
 
Berry Kennedy
Dan Glover
Reggie Wilson

4
6
9

10
12
15
16
18
18
21
23
24
26



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3
Competitor

Shannon Harvey24 Y 204 45 2.837 46 3.416 46 3.893 45 1 3.650 182 23 1 3.449 27 50 26 0
25 Y 205 46 1 3.966 48 2.759 49 2.660 50 1.756 193 6 1 2.785 20 26 13 1 1
26 Y 206 49 1 2.357 48 1 2.105 40 2.579 46 1.535 183 19 2 2.144 5 24 12 2 2
27 Y 207 49 1 2.228 49 1 3.357 46 2.784 47 1.547 191 11 2 2.479 12 23 11 0
28 Y 208 47 1.804 47 1 4.769 45 7.746 40 7.161 179 26 1 5.370 32 58 31 0
29 Y 209 43 3.805 47 1.668 49 1 2.026 49 1.274 188 14 1 2.193 7 21 10 0 0 0
30 Y 210 43 3.631 46  3.368 49 2.060 49 1 1.739 187 16 0 2.700 17 33 17 0
31 Y 211 F 46 2.819 44 2.616 50 1 1.871 49 1.392 189 12 1 2.175 6 18 8 1 0 1
32 Y 212 42 2.307 48 2.579 50 3 2.027 44 2.969 184 18 3 2.471 11 29 16 0
33 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
34 Y 214 45 3.479 41 4.128 42 1.663 dq dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
35 Y 215 50 2 2.355 48 2 1.858 50 2 1.008 47 0.990 195 3 6 1.553 1 4 1 4 6 6 16
36 Y 216 50 1.558 43 2.324 49 3 2.716 50 1 1.929 192 8 4 2.132 4 12 5 0 3 2 5
37 Y 217 50 2.006 47 1.288 49 3 3.242 50 1 2.691 196 1 4 2.307 8 9 3 6 0 4 10
38 Y 218 47 2.069 48 2.166 48 1.066 49 3.026 192 7 0 2.082 3 10 4 0 4 3 7
39 Y 219 46 3.596 49 1 2.757 50 2.098 47 2.661 192 10 1 2.778 18 28 15 0 0
40 N 220  DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Tyler Gray
Brian Thomas
Seth Wooten

Bill Frisch
Mark Thompson
Travis Massie
 

Glenn Hardee
 
Gus Redin
Mike Ruppert
Wayne Hicks

Chris Allen
Bob Lemke
Darby Beck
Dewey Hancock
Tammy Cline



1ST 188 1ST 2.029 1ST
2ND 180 2nd 2.412 2ND
3RD 178 3rd 2.697 3RD
4TH 177 4th 2.838 4TH
5TH 177 5th 3.029 5TH
6TH 176 6th 3.074 6TH
7TH 175 7th 3.529 7TH
8TH 175 8th 3.530 8TH
9TH 174 9th 3.575 9TH

10TH 174 10th 3.934 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.358 2 1ST 1.202 13th
2nd 50 1.406 1 2ND 1.358
3rd 50 1.838 0 3RD 1.406 31

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 R 50 1.838 50 2.280 49 2.502 39 9.716 188 1 0 4.084 14 15 7 5 0 5
2 Y 102 dq dq 32 3.401 27 11.193 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
3 N 103  DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 R,F,J 50 1 2.575 49 3.153 DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
5 Y 105 46 1.420 44 2.598 24 5.377 46 1.958 160 19 0 2.838 4 23 11 2 2
6 Y 106 45 3.205 47 2.267 29 9.289 50 2.031 171 15 0 4.198 16 31 16 0
7 Y 107 45 4.079 42 7.208 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
9 Y 109 47 3.586 47 3.683 35 9.556 46 3.750 175 8 0 5.144 21 29 15 0 0

10 Y 110 49 3.018 46 4.001 23 5.413 42 4.536 160 20 0 4.242 18 38 21 0
11 Y 111 44 2.585 47 2.687 37 10.343 46 4.711 174 11 0 5.082 20 31 18 0
12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 47 4.970 36 3.281 dq dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
14 Y 114 41 3.316 45 3.997 42 6.256 43 3.080 171 14 0 4.162 15 29 14 0
15 Y 115 dq dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 116 50 2 1.358 48 3.724 31 6.021 46 5.145 175 7 2 4.062 13 20 10 0 0 0
17 N 117 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
18 N 118 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 119 44 4.454 46 2.718 dq dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
20 N 120 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 201 49 2.741 49 1 2.981 46 4.642 36 1.930 180 2 1 3.074 6 8 2 4 0 4 8

22 Y 202 45 3.243 44 3.583 46 4.201 39 3.090 174 10 0 3.529 7 17 9 0 0 0 0
23 Y 203 43 3.190 45 3.274 43 4.991 46 2.843 177 5 0 3.575 9 14 6 1 0 0 1

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Rattlesnake Ranch Wildlife

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Scotty Johnson
Seth Wooten

Shannon Harvey

Jeff Patterson

OVERALL 
PLACE

Mark Burns
Glenn Hardee

Scotty Johnson
Seth Wooten

Darby Beck

Reggie Wilson
Jeff Patterson

Dewey Hancock

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Shannon Harvey

Chuck Boller

3/23/2024

Shannon Harvey
Jeff Fountain
 
Annslee Hall

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Scotty Powell

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Jim Cline
 
Stuart Johnson
Mike Redin
Dan Wall

Mike Wooten
Brad Roberson
 
Chuck Boller
John Bosley

Scotty Johnson
 
 
Berry Kennedy
 
Reggie Wilson
Jeff Patterson
Mark Burns

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Darby Beck

Seth Wooten
Mark Thompson

Scotty Powell
Chris Allen

Reggie Wilson
Seth Wooten

Dewey Hancock
Mark Burns
Chris Allen

Scotty Johnson

Seth Wooten
Reggie Wilson

28Mark Thompson

50
50
45

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Glenn Hardee
Bill Frisch

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Darby Beck
Chris Allen

Dewey Hancock
Mark Burns

Shannon Harvey
Mark Thompson

Jeff Patterson
Scotty Johnson
Scotty Powell

5
8

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
20
23

28



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
OVERALL 

PLACE

Shannon Harvey

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

24 Y 204 R 5 5.616 32 4.468 42 5.782 38 8.220 117 22 0 6.022 22 44 22 0

25 Y 205 38 2.263 47 3.310 18 4.311 dq dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
26 Y 206 50 1 1.406 41 2.110 47 2.699 40 3.434 178 3 1 2.412 2 5 1 3 4 5 12
27 Y 207 47 2.274 42 2.444 47 4.594 40 2.802 176 6 0 3.029 5 11 4 0 1 2 3

28 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
29 Y 209 46 1.796 43 2.513 41 2.038 44 1.769 174 9 0 2.029 1 10 3 0 5 3 8
30 Y 210 47 3.200 42 2.525 44 1 4.025 44 4.369 177 4 1 3.530 8 12 5 2 0 1 3

31 Y 211 F 49 2 3.351 39 3.153 42 1 7.191 42 4.615 172 12 3 4.578 19 31 17 0
32 Y 212 47 1 2.326 35 4.658 46 5.701 39 3.052 167 18 1 3.934 10 28 12 0 0
33 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 Y 214 44 1 3.496 48 3.689 dq dq 43 3.668 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
35 Y 215 50 2 2.237 40 2.801 13 6.881 38 4.202 141 21 2 4.030 12 33 19 0
36 Y 216 DQ DQ 42 3.370 46 2 3.190 40 3.196 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
37 Y 217 46 3.456 43 2.913 39 4.824 41 4.690 169 17 0 3.971 11 28 13 0
38 Y 218 47 1 2.587 40 3.495 39 3.505 45 1.202 171 13 1 2.697 3 16 8 3 0 3
39 Y 219 48 2 2.978 46 3.708 42 4.595 35 5.616 171 16 2 4.224 17 33 20 0
40 N 220  DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Seth Wooten
Chris Allen
 
Darby Beck

Tammy Cline
Glenn Hardee
 
Gus Redin
Mike Ruppert

Dewey Hancock

J D Harris
Brian Thomas

Wayne Hicks
Bill Frisch
Mark Thompson
Travis Massie
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